

10 MISC DJ826/23
SUNITA @ SUNITA DEVI Vs. SUNIL

01.06.2024
AT 02:59 PM

Present: Sh. Sanjeev Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner
Sh. Mohit Dhama, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Sh. M.L.
Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the respondent

Reply to the application application u/s 340 r/w
Section 195 Cr.P.C filed. Copy supplied.

Put up with connected matter on 12.08.2024.

(Deepanker Mohan)
District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
01.06.2024