

23 MISC DJ 826/23
SUNITA @ SUNITA DEVI Vs. SUNIL

20.09.2024

At 12:57pm

Present: Sh. Vivek Kumar Yadav and Sh. Sudheer Kumar,
Ld. counsels for petitioner along with petitioner
in person.
Sh. M.L. Gupta, Ld. Counsel for respondent along
with respondent in person.

Put up with connected matter bearing MISC DJ
No.72/23 on 16.01.2025.

(Deepanker Mohan)
District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
20.09.2024